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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

100m Brust Frauen

Lauf 1 (14:12)
Pauline Schulz

Mila Borgers

Lilly Poland

Julie Fritzsch

Melissa Iser

c
-

(14:14)
Ciara Wassermann
Leandra Schneider
Anne-Sophie Jung
Charlotte Lupaschko
Jette Miihlig
uf 3 (14:17)
Judy Michl
Lena Weidauer
Kajsa-Marie Wiese
Isabell Herrmann
Alice Kunze
uf 4 (14:19)
Jolanda Liebmann
Karoline Stingl
Yvonne Grandl
Letizia Krieger
Julia Gersten
ufs (14:21)
Adele Polusik
Erina Ibrahimi
Laila Demmler
Candy Hartmann
Hannah Polzin
uf 6 (14:24)
Maike Schettler
Nora Neubert
Finja Kunick
Malia Frohner
Luisa Geist
uf 7 (14:26)
Angelina Voigt
Marie Boekens
Hannah Neubauer
Kora Michell Steinkopf
Michelle Taschner
uf 8 (14:28)
Charlene Turczyk
Julia Wilsdorf
Louisa Bohla
Fabienne Hans
Pia Péttrich
9

c
-

(14:30)
Lea Schettler
Laura Wilsdorf
Linda Conrad
Mileen Schmieder
Cynthia-Marie Schubert
uf 10 (14:31)
Johanna Luise UBfeller
Judith Jaenicke-RoBler
Joelle Marie Meyer
Josefine Miiller
Lene John

-
[]
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SV 07 Annaberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 1919 Grimma

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SG Bergisch Land

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 07 Annaberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 07 Annaberg

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Weixdorf

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1919 Grimma

Hainsberger SV

SV Weixdorf

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SVV Plauen

02:15,08
02:11,77
02:11,82
02:20,72

02:11,12
02:05,34
02:05,30
02:05,30
02:08,50

02:00,53
01:58,72
01:57,10
01:57,16
01:59,12

01:55,77
01:52,84
01:51,94
01:52,58
01:53,00

01:50,18
01:48,62
01:45,92
01:48,31
01:49,07

01:45,39
01:42,33
01:39,66
01:41,48
01:45,00

01:38,60
01:36,34
01:36,20
01:36,22
01:37,02

01:35,68
01:34,93
01:34,00
01:34,51
01:35,66

01:32,50
01:31,11
01:27,00
01:28,00
01:32,03

01:26,81
01:22,76
01:18,29
01:22,21
01:24,03

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
TITANIUM
sportstiming

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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